InStitut pre vyskum prdace a rodiny IVPR

Spitalska 25, 27 812 41 Bratislava

Objedndvka detail

Cislo objednavky
Objednavatel

Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum vystavenia v IVPR
DPH %

Cena vratane DPH

Mena

Predmet objedndvky
Cislo zmluvy (ak sa uplatfiuje)
Schvalil/a meno

Funkcia

Cena spolu

4500050716

IVPR

LimeSurvey GmbH
Papenreye 63, Hamburg
137625

25.5.2021

20

200

€

realizacia prieskumu

MUDr. Roman Joch
riaditel
200



